177
177
All dimensions in mm.
clearance spacers
HOW TO ORDER
R  XX – XXX  XX  XX
Series code
Length (mm)
03 to 16, 18, 20, 25, 30
Material/Finish
00 Plastic (R40-661)
02 Brass/Nickel
14 Aluminium/Chromate
94 Plastic (R30-670, R40-671)
Thread size Material Outside dia.
R30-601 M3 Clearance Brass Ø4.75mm
R30-620 M3 Clearance Aluminium Ø5mm
R30-670 M3 Clearance Plastic Ø5mm
R40-600 M4 Clearance Brass Ø6.35mm
R40-661 M4 Clearance Plastic Ø8mm
R40-671 M4 Clearance Plastic Ø6.3mm
Brass, circular Aluminium, circular Plastic, circular
Metric Spacers
Clearance spacers
	S pecial body lengths can be specified, by modifying the order code.
For example, R30-601xx02, xx denotes body length in mm.
	 Please contact technical@harwin.com for further information.
	 Brass spacers: base material is free-machining brass,
with nickel plating.
	A luminium spacers: supplied with a chromate conversion
protective coating.
Sp
a
cer
s
Clarke & Severn Electronics  Ph: +612 9482 1944  Email: sales@clarke.com.au